WLT.”.
Distributors Inc.

Nurisol
Calcium Salt of Palm Fatty Acids
Rumen Protected Dry Fat

Nurisol:

Calcium salt of long chain fatty acids, developed for feed mixtures for high
yielding dairy cows and cows after calving. It has a fine fat composition with a high rumen
insolubility and a high digestibility in the small intestine. It aids in higher milk production and

milk fat content.

Typical Analysis:

Total Fat

Myristic Acid
Palmitic Acid
Stearic Acid

Oleic Acid

Linoleic Acid
Calcium

Net Energy Lactation
By-Pass Effect
Melting Point
Iodine Value
Colour

Moisture

Physical Form
Packaging

Feeding Suggestion

The natural choice for top-quality feed ingredients

85.00%

1.40%

40.00%

3.30%

30.40%

8.00%

8.00 - 10.50%

2.96 Mcal/lbs (6.62 Mcal/kg)
80.00%

None

54

Light brown

3.00 - 5.00%
Powder-granular form
50 Ibs bags, totes, bulk
1 -2 Ibs per day
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