

## Nurisol Calcium Salt of Palm Fatty Acids Rumen Protected Dry Fat

## **Nurisol:**

Calcium salt of long chain fatty acids, developed for feed mixtures for high yielding dairy cows and cows after calving. It has a fine fat composition with a high rumen insolubility and a high digestibility in the small intestine. It aids in higher milk production and milk fat content.

## **Typical Analysis:**

Total Fat	85.00%
Myristic Acid	1.40%
Palmitic Acid	40.00%
Stearic Acid	3.30%
Oleic Acid	30.40%
Linoleic Acid	8.00%

Calcium 8.00 – 10.50%

Net Energy Lactation 2.96 Mcal/lbs (6.62 Mcal/kg)

By-Pass Effect 80.00%
Melting Point None
Iodine Value 54

Colour Light brown Moisture 3.00 – 5.00%

Physical Form Powder-granular form Packaging 50 lbs bags, totes, bulk

Feeding Suggestion 1-2 lbs per day